
Lucid	
  Equipment	
  LLC	
  Commission	
  Schedule	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
When	
  the	
  sale	
  price	
  is:	
   	
  	
   Then	
  the	
  commission	
  is:	
   	
  	
  
Greater	
  than	
  or	
  equal	
  to	
   But	
  less	
  than	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
  	
   	
  $1,000	
  	
   50%	
   	
  	
  
	
  $1,000	
  	
   	
  $5,000	
  	
   40%	
   	
  	
  
	
  $5,000	
  	
   	
  $10,000	
  	
   35%	
   	
  	
  

	
  $10,000	
  	
   	
  $50,000	
  	
   30%	
   	
  	
  
	
  $50,000	
  	
   	
  $100,000	
  	
   25%	
   	
  	
  
	
  $100,000	
  	
   	
  $200,000	
  	
   20%	
   	
  	
  
	
  $200,000	
  	
   	
  $300,000	
  	
   15%	
   	
  	
  
	
  $300,000	
  	
   	
  $400,000	
  	
   12%	
   	
  	
  
	
  $400,000	
  	
   	
  	
   10%	
   	
  	
  

	
  


